
8 & Under Girls
Top 10 LCM Times



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

50 Free

DateTimeName (age)
07/10/199936.18Sarah Lusby (8)#1

07/09/200436.40Alisabeth Marsteller (8)2

07/09/200436.54Jenni Rossi (8)3

06/11/201137.63Leah Luckett (8)4

07/09/201638.00Zaida Wagner (8)5

07/09/201638.72Maya Schweikert (8)6

06/11/201638.99Christiana Woods (8)7

07/13/201339.22Maggie Hague (8)8

06/28/201339.25Madeline Luckett (8)*9

06/28/201039.28McKenzie Grau (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer L – Lead Off

Updated 05.05.20

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

100 Free

DateTimeName (age)
07/11/20041:20.40Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1

07/11/20041:21.38Jenni Rossi (8)2

07/08/20111:21.73Leah Luckett (8)3

07/14/20131:27.00Madeline Luckett (8)*4

07/10/20161:27.68Maya Schweikert (8)5

07/10/20161:27.81Zaida Wagner (8)6

08/02/20241:28.90Evie Main (8)7

06/12/20161:29.46Christiana Woods (8)8

07/14/20181:30.02Anna Erickson (8)*9

06/16/20241:30.12Madelyn McMonigle (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer L – Lead Off

Updated 08.02.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

200 Free

DateTimeName (age)
06/11/20043:10.57Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1
08/01/20243:17.04Evie Main (8)2
05/21/20233:27.81Gracie Johnston (8)3
06/22/20193:29.21Teagan Stover (8)*4
07/02/20103:48.25Sarah Kaleta (8)5

6
7
8
9
10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer L – Lead Off

Updated 08.01.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

50 Back

DateTimeName (age)
07/09/198839.18Alexis Plunkett (8)^1

05/25/201141.09Leah Luckett (8)#2

07/14/201342.87LAshley Fryer (8)*3

07/14/201943.81Teagan Stover (8)*4

06/11/200444.00Alisabeth Marsteller (8)5

07/09/200444.25Jenni Rossi (8)6

07/18/199244.59Meredith French (8)7

07/13/200945.78Madison Spiker (8)8

07/10/201646.21Maya Schweikert (8)9

07/10/201646.37Zaida Wagner (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer L – Lead Off

Updated 11.14.20

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

100 Back

DateTimeName (age)
06/11/20041:38.10Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1
07/31/20241:40.16Evie Main (8)2
06/05/20091:42.50Madison Spiker (8)3
06/30/20191:42.74Teagan Stover (8)*4
06/24/20231:43.28Gracie Johnston (8)5
06/15/20241:45.89Madelyn McMonigle (8)6
06/18/20221:48.73Ruby Speed (8)7
06/17/20231:52.61Madelyn Hensley (8)8
06/30/20191:54.66Reagan Brown (8)9
05/19/20241:56.90Finley Hopf (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer L – Lead Off

Updated 07.31.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

50 Breast

DateTimeName (age)
06/18/200449.24Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1
06/18/200449.25Jenni Rossi (8)2

07/09/200451.30Casey Frazier (8)3

07/11/201051.79McKenzie Grau (8)4

06/17/201851.99Anna Erickson (8)5

11/09/198652.41Melissa Parker (8)6

06/13/200952.60Lauren Patterson (8)7

06/11/201653.36Zaida Wagner (8)8

07/18/199253.38Meredith French (8)9

07/13/200753.72Zoe Wagner (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 11.14.20

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

100 Breast

DateTimeName (age)
06/12/20041:47.25Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1
07/31/20241:59.83Evie Main (8)2
06/19/20222:01.90Ruby Speed (8)3
06/29/20192:02.18Teagan Stover (8)*4
06/18/20232:05.57Gracie Johnston (8)5
06/16/20242:06.34Finley Hopf (8)6
05/19/20242:15.88Willa Rolnick (8)7
06/19/20222:16.91Mia Hopf (8)8
06/16/20242:21.03Madelyn McMonigle (8)9
06/25/20232:23.79Madelyn Hensley (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 07.31.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

50 Fly

DateTimeName (age)

06/14/201341.63Madeline Luckett (8)#1

07/09/201644.31Maya Schweikert (8)2
06/11/200444.61Alisabeth Marsteller (8)3

06/11/201144.68Leah Luckett (8)4
07/09/200444.78Leah Yuan (8)^5

08/01/202445.21Evie Main (8)6
Before 08/30/198945.44Kate Godby (8)^7

06/11/200445.78Jenni Rossi (8)8
05/31/200945.82Samantha McCarthy (8)9

05/21/202346.32Gracie Johnston (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 08.01.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

100 Fly

DateTimeName (age)
06/18/20221:53.36Ruby Speed (8)#1
05/18/20241:57.72Madelyn McMonigle (8)2
08/09/20202:02.18Emma Johnston (8)3
06/18/20222:12.10Gracie Johnston (7)4
06/17/20232:15.00Evie Main (7)5
06/18/20222:16.43Aria Herbst (8)6
08/09/20202:17.01Delaney Maines (8)7

8
9
10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

Updated 05.20.24

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times – LCM
8 & Under Girls

200 IM

DateTimeName (age)
06/11/20043:34.44Alisabeth Marsteller (8)#1

06/10/20113:35.47Leah Luckett (8)2

08/03/20243:39.80Evie Main (8)3

06/23/20193:40.94Teagan Stover (8)*4

06/25/20233:44.14Gracie Johnston (8)5

06/28/20133:44.19Madeline Luckett (8)*6

06/26/20043:46.42Jenni Rossi (8)7

06/24/20163:48.63Maya Schweikert (8)8

06/27/20143:53.66Kate Luckett (8)9

06/24/20063:53.71Rebecca Kramb (8)10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 08.03.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meets: (Nationals (1986-present), SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present), Summer Polar Bear (2003-present), and Other 
available YMCA meets.  Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season. CV = COVID-19 Meets

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



8 & Under Girls
Top 10 Relays



CY Top 10 Relays – LCM
8 & Under Girls

200 Free Relay

DateTimeNames (age)
07/10/20042:37.54Rossi, J; Frazier, C; Yuan, L; Marsteller, A#1
06/18/20042:46.57Rossi, J; Wolf, E; Frazier, C; Marsteller, A2
07/08/20162:48.73Wagner, Z; Isham, A; Schweikert, M; Woods, C3
06/11/20162:51.97Wagner, Z; Farnham, A; Schweikert, M; Woods, C4
07/11/20082:52.45Worobetz, S; Reed, A; Varga, M; Bloebaum, A5
07/12/20132:54.41Hague, M; Fryer, A; Schweikert, M: Luckett, M6
07/10/20152:55.51Wagner, Z; Woods, C; Schweikert, M; Brown, R7
06/06/20042:55.81Rossi, J; Wolf, E; Frazier, C; Marsteller, A8
07/11/20032:56.36Theobald, P; Flere, C; Marsteller, A; Rossi, J9
07/14/20062:56.92Hughes, K; Lewis, A; Liang, S; Kramb, B10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 06.22.21

L – Lead Off

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present).  Also includes best times available in 
USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season.

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays – LCM
8 & Under Girls

200 Medley Relay

DateTimeNames (age)
07/11/20042:59.74Rossi, J; Frazier, C; Yuan, L; Marsteller, A#1
07/10/20093:11.69Spiker, M; Patterson, L; McCarthy, S; Worobetz, S2
07/08/20163:15.61Wagner, Z; Isham, A; Schweikert, M; Woods, C3
06/20/20043:15.87Marsteller, A; Frazier, C; Rossi, J; Wolf, E4
06/12/20163:21.08Farnham, A; Wagner, Z; Schweikert, M; Woods, C5
07/11/20103:21.58Luckett, L; Slabe, S; Kircher, C; Grau, M6
07/12/20183:22.29Stover, T; Erickson, A; Van Schoyck, M; Zistler, B7
07/08/20053:23.20Meyer, E; Holland, E; Fears, T; Nissen, R8
07/10/20153:23.21Nelson, G; Wagner, Z; Woods, C; Brown, R9
07/14/20133:24.24Widenhouse, D; Luckett, M; Hague, M; Fryer, A10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 11.22.20

L – Lead Off

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present).  Also includes best times available in 
USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season.

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays – LCM
8 & Under

200 Mixed Free Relay

DateTimeNames (age)
06/03/20182:59.25Erickson, A; Guibord, W; Stover, T; Cukovecki, J#1
06/18/20233:05.67Riley, C; Farnham, S; Brown, J; Johnston, G2
06/27/20213:20.63Speed, R; Shanley, J; Pohl, A; Jansen, O3
06/19/20223:26.11Badia, V; Murtland, C; Gee, W; Speed, R4
06/03/20183:32.83Van Schoyck, M; Rocco, N; Guibord, L; Najem, R5
06/19/20223:43.90Herbst, A; Brown, J; Hopf, M; Stoup, B6
06/24/20183:50.16Malavich, A; Aquilia, J; Hensley, E; Erickson, A7
06/16/20243:51.83Hopf, F; Badia, K; Fry, Z; Murtland, R8
06/16/20244:30.11Rolnick, W; Gee, F; Lesch, T; Burns, C9
06/03/20184:38.63Clapp, R; Aquliia, J; Guibord, A; Aquilia, C10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 06.21.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present).  Also includes best times available in 
USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season.

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays – LCM
8 & Under

200 Mixed Medley Relay

06/18/20223:47.41Brown, J; Speed, R; Gee, W; Badia, V#1
06/26/20213:52.98Jansen, O; Speed, R; Herbst, A; Gee, W2
06/15/20244:05.25Main, E; McMonigle, M; Fry, Z; McMonigle, N3
06/18/20224:07.08Murtland, C; Herbst, A; Johnston, G; Stoup, B4
06/15/20245:17.54Bicerli, M; Rolnick, W; Gee, F; Burns, C5

6
7
8
9
10

BOLD – Active CY Swimmer

Updated 06.21.24

Note: Times are from available YMCA and USA Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present) and SWOYSL LC Champs (2003-present).  Also includes best times available in 
USA SWIMS database (1996-present).  Age is based on YMCA LC season.

* Aged up before swim; ^ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age


